Products Catalog 2018-2019  • www.ouellet.com Products Catalog 2018-2019  • www.ouellet.com 59
OWS-T	 Heating Cable for Snow Melting
	 on Mat
Voltage
•	240/208V, 347V, 1-phase.
Construction
•	Series heating cable set, twin conductor type.
•	Heating cable held as a mat at regular 3’’ (76 mm) spacing

Product #
Kit
Description
OTM-CC3 CableCheck – Electrical fault indicator
OW-G82-G 82 ft. galvanized steel strapping
KIT-OW-FIX Heating cable repair kit
KIT-OW-TYW Bag of 100 plastic tie-wraps
OWS-T
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Product #
347V
Covered surface1 Mat length (X) Cable length2 Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. m ft. m lb kg
500 OWS-T0500-24 - 11.0 1.0 5 1.5 43 13.1 3.0 1.4
1000 OWS-T1000-24 - 22.0 2.0 10 3.0 86 26.2 5.0 2.3
1500 OWS-T1500-24 - 32.5 3.0 15 4.6 128 39.0 7.0 3.2
2000 OWS-T2000-24 - 43.5 4.0 20 6.1 171 52.1 10.0 4.5
2500 OWS-T2500-24 - 54.0 5.0 25 7.6 214 65.2 12.5 5.7
3000 OWS-T3000-24 - 65.0 6.0 30 9.1 257 78.4 15.0 6.8
4000 OWS-T4000-24 OWS-T4007-24 86.5 8.1 40 12.2 342 104.3 20.0 9.1
5000 OWS-T5000-24 OWS-T5007-24 108.5 10.1 50 15.2 428 130.5 25.0 11.4
6000 OWS-T6000-24 OWS-T6007-24 130.0 12.1 60 18.3 513 156.4 30.0 13.6
Watts
Product #
240/208V
Product #
347V
Covered surface1 Mat length (X) Cable length2 Weight
sq. ft. sq. m ft. m ft. m lb kg
450 OWS-T0450-36 - 9.5 0.9 3 0.9 38 11.6 2.5 1.1
750 OWS-T0750-36 - 16.0 1.5 5 1.5 63 19.2 3.5 1.6
1050 OWS-T1050-36 - 22.0 2.0 7 2.1 88 26.8 5.0 2.3
1500 OWS-T1500-36 - 31.5 2.9 10 3.0 126 38.4 8.0 3.6
3000 OWS-T3000-36 OWS-T3007-36 63.5 5.9 20 6.1 251 76.5 15.0 6.8
4500 OWS-T4500-36 OWS-T4507-36 95.0 8.8 30 9.1 377 114.9 22.5 10.2
6000 OWS-T6000-36 OWS-T6007-36 126.5 11.8 40 12.2 502 153.0 30.0 13.6
Product #
Kit
Description Amp. Volts
DS-2C1 Aerial mounted sensor with controller to detect humidity and temperature
30A 277VAC
20A 28VDC
ETF-744-99       24V outdoor sensor for measuring temperature - 24V
ETO21 Dual-zone electronic controller 3 X 16A 120-240
ETO2-BOX Mounting box for dual-zone electronic controller ETO2 - -
ETOG Ground sensor to detect humidity and temperature with 33 ft. (10 m) side entry cable - -
ETOG-56 Ground sensor to detect humidity and temperature with 80 ft. (25 m) bottom entry cable - -
ETOK-1 Mounting tube for ground sensor ETOG-56 - -
ETOR-55 Gutter sensor to detect humidity with 33 ft. (10 m) cable - -
OWS-XSSR-2082, 3 208V GFCI control panel with X3 pairs of SSR relays, ETO2 controller and control transformer 208-120V
OWS-XSSR-2402, 3 240V GFCI control panel with X3 pairs of SSR relays, ETO2 controller and control transformer 240-120V
OWS-XSSR-3472, 3 347V GFCI control panel with X3 pairs of SSR relays, ETO2 controller and control transformer 347-120V
OWS-XSSR-6002, 3 600V GFCI control panel with X3 pairs of SSR relays, ETO2 controller and control transformer 600-120V
1 Requires a ground fault circuit interrupter (GFCI) in the electrical panel.
2 Requires a ground sensor, not included with panel.
3 X = 4, 8, 12 pairs of SSR relays.